
PRICE LIST 

MODELS GB 1200 GB 1500 GB 1800 GB 2100 GB 2400
Coupling Loader, Telescopic, Backhoe loader...

Brush length 1200 mm 1500 mm 1800 mm 2100 mm 2400 mm
Diameter (inner / outer) 178 mm / 600 mm

Hub Metal
Brush fibre type Mixed (polypropylene/polyester)

Dimensions (L x W x H) 1,23 x 1,32 x 0,87 m 1,23 x 1,62 x 0,87 m 1,23 x 1,97 x 0,91 m 1,23 x 2,27 x 0,91 m 1,23 x 2,57 x 0,91 m
Weight (1 motor / 2motors) 330 kg 505 kg 555 / 575 kg 605 / 625 kg 655 / 675 kg

Flow 1 hydraulic motor 20 L/min. mini. - 60 L/min. max.
Flow 2 hydraulic motor - 61 L/min. mini. - 120 L/min. max

Pressure 200 bar
Collecting box emptying Hydraulic cylinder (dual-acting)

Real collecting box volume 410 L 510 L 610 L 710 L 810 L

Technical characteristics

GB 2100 - Discharging gravels GB 2100 GB 2100 - Sweeping

SWEEPERS
Sweeping buckets GB

•	More versatility: Can be used for material 
handling and sweeping/collecting.

•	Forward : sweeping with raised brush 
to reduce trash thickness or for loading 
Backward : brush down for finishing and 
collecting

•	5 sweeping widths :  
1,20 m - 1,50 m - 1,80 m - 2,10 m or 2,40 m

•	Adaptation on telescopic, backhoe loader, loader...

•	Longer brush life: brush mechanically adjustable for wear.

•	Mixed brush (polypropylene / polyester), Ø 600 mm.

•	Extra strength: 16 mm thick cutting blade and bucket with 
reinforcing counter-fold.

•	Emptying of the bucket by breaking it out thanks to the 
hydraulic cylinder.

Rabaud
advantages

Road and building maintenance tools Sweepers Sweeping bucket : GB Sweeping buckets GB
GB 1200 / GB 1500 / GB 1800 / GB 
2100 / GB 2400

Dust collection with the bucket
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PRICE LIST 

•	 Collecting box : 410, 510, 610, 710 and 810 L according to the 
model.

•	 Mixed brush (polypropylene / polyester), Ø 600 mm.

•	 2 hydraulic hoses with 2 ½’’ male valve couplings.

Standard equipment

SWEEPERS
Sweeping buckets GB

Road and building maintenance tools Sweepers Sweeping bucket : GB Sweeping buckets GB
GB 1200 / GB 1500 / GB 1800 / GB 
2100 / GB 2400

Reference

MODELS

GB 1200 
• 1 hydraulic motor for carriers with oil flow < 60 L/min.

72066J

GB 1500 
• 1 hydraulic motor for carriers with oil flow < 60 L/min.

72070G

GB 1800 
• 1 hydraulic motor for carriers with oil flow < 60 L/min.

72071G

• 2 hydraulic motor for carriers with oil flow > 60 L/min. 72072G

GB 2100 
• 1 hydraulic motor for carriers with oil flow < 60 L/min.

72073G

• 2 hydraulic motor for carriers with oil flow > 60 L/min. 72074G

GB 2400 
• 1 hydraulic motor for carriers with oil flow < 60 L/min.

72075G

• 2 hydraulic motor for carriers with oil flow > 60 L/min. 72076G

LINKAGE  > OBLIGATORY TO DETERMINE 

• Backhoe loader, loader, compact loader, skid steer loader, farm loader 76037F

• Excavator attachment with 8-hole plate 76039F

OPTION

Kit to hold the brush when emptying – for telescopic type Merlo, Bobcat.. 72026G

SPARE BRUSH

Mixed brush ring (polypropylene/polyester) Ø 600 mm, value for 1 m 24F006

With coupling to determine:here for 
telescopic

OPERATION : 
Forward -> collecting 
Backward -> sweeping

Mounting on articulated loader
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